Name of Farm

Address

City

Website

Cucurbit Farm

32 Parker Street

Acton

www.cucurbitfarm.com

Idylwilde Farm

366 Central Street

Acton

www.idylwildefarm.com

Cider Hill Farm

45 Fern Avenue

Amesbury

www.ciderhill.com

Doggone Farm

4 West Whitehall
Road

Amesbury

https://www.doggonefarm.com/

Al's Hives & Honey

98 S Hampton Road

Amesbury

https://www.alshoney.org/

Konjoians Greenhouses

225 Chandler Road

Andover

http://www.konjoiansgreenhouses.com

Shared Harvest CSA

929 Concord
Turnpike

Arlington

www.sharedharvestcsa.com/

The Good Food Farm

74 Wright Road

Ashby

https://thegoodfood.farm/

Moonlight Farm

35 Byfield Road

Ashburnham

https://www.moonlight-farm.org/

Dave's Sugarhouse

1033 Jones Hill Road

Ashby

https://www.facebook.com/Daves-
Sugarhouse-549553068411600/

Laurel Ridge Farm

1128 Main Street

Ashby

https://www.laurelridgefarm.com/

Upswing Farm

65 Brookline Street

Pepperell

https://upswingfarm.com/

Chip-in Farm

201 Hartwell Road

Bedford

https://chipinfarm.com/

Belmont Acres Farm

34 Glenn Rd

Belmont

http://www.belmontacresfarm.com/

The Food Project's Long Hill
Farm

572 Essex St

Beverly

http://thefoodproject.org/

Beverly Bees

11 Cole Street

Beverly

https://www.beverlybees.com/

Rose Hip Farm

61 Conant Street

Beverly

https://www.facebook.com/pg/Rose-Hip-
Farm-
251493508232784/posts/?ref=page interna

Grounded Flower Farm

Beverly

groundedflowerfarm.com

Griggs Farm

599 Boston Road

Billerica

www.griggsfarmbillerica.com




Name of Farm Address City Website
Merri k Valley Apiaries -
errimack valley Aplaries 96 Dudley Road Billerica https://thebfarm.com/
The B Farm
Greenwood Tree Farm 96 Dudley Road Billerica https://greenwoodtreefarm.wordpress.com/
14 Washington https://www.facebook.com/IngaldsbyFarm/?
Ingaldsby Farm Boxford }
Street ref=page_internal
North of Boston 9 lpswich Road Boxford https://northofboston.farm/
Lillooet Farm 42 Topsfield Rd Boxford http://www.lillooetcheesery.com/
Millbrook Fields Farm 642 Main Street Boxford www.millbrookfields.com
Clark Farm 185 CONCORD ST Carlisle http://clarkfarmcarlisle.com/
http://www.mass.gov/eea/agencies/dcr/mas
Great Brook Farm 247 North Road Carlisle sparks/region-north/great-brook-farm-
state.html
Sweet Autumn Farm PO Box 736 Carlisle https://www.sweetautumnfarm.com/
Rainbow Mums & Perennials 305 East Street Carlisle http://rainbowmums.com/
) 449 Barrett's Mill .
Barrett's Mill Farm Road Concord www.barrettsmillfarm.com
Verrill Farm 11 Wheeler Road Concord www.verrillfarm.com
442 Fitchb https: facebook. ColonialGard
Colonial Gardens Concord e ) ure Concord ps://www.facebook.com/ColonialGardens
Turnpike Concord
Hutchins Farm 754 Monument Concord www.hutchinsfarm.com
Street
171 Harringt
Marshall Farms arrington Concord https://marshallfarm.com/
Avenue
S 505 Old Bedford Concord https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=1
Road 00065307287550
, 460 Strawberry Hil https://m.facebook.com/SiIfe.rleaf—Farm—
Silferleaf Farm Road Concord 138845839527927/?ref=page_internal&mt_
nav=1
Brigham Farm Stand & 82 Fitchbur,
's ! ) ure Concord https://brighamfarmconcordma.com/
Greenhouses Turnpike
Gaining Ground PO Box 374 Concord https://gainingground.org/




Name of Farm Address City Website
Saltbox Farm 40 Westford Road Concord http://saltboxfarmconcord.com/
Connors Farm 30 Valley Road Danvers www.connorsfarm.com
Clark Farm 163 Hobart Street Danvers http://www.clarkfarmdanvers.com
o 15 South Liberty https://www.facebook.com/OBriensGardenC
O'Briens Garden Center Danvers
Street enter
Brox Farm 1276 Broadway Road Dracut https://www.facebook.com/Broxfarmstand/
https: .facebook. bri familyf
Briscoe Family Farm 274 Nashua Road Dracut ps:/fwww ace, oo. com/briscoefamilyfar
m?mibextid=LQQJ4d
Nallie Pastures 1200 Broadway Road Dracut https://www.facebook.com/NalliePastures/
Farmer Dave's 437 Parker Road Dracut www.farmerdaves.net
Ogonowski Farm 713 Broadway RD Dracut http://www.ogonowskifarm.com/
204 New Boston
Shaw Farm Dracut www.shawfarm.com
Road
Elm Turkey Farm 298 Arlington Street Dracut http://dracutfarms.com/elm-turkey-farm/
North Face Farm P o Box 43 Dunstable www.northfacefarm.com/
Tully Farms Dairy Dunstable https://www.tullyfarms.com

291 Fletcher St

Saja's Countryside Farm

403 Parker Road

East Dracut

https://www.facebook.com/SajaFarms/

Alprilla Farm

94 John Wise Ave

Essex

http://alprillafarm.com/

Blue Moon Farm

28 Choate Street

Essex

www.bluemoonfarmessex.com

Grant Family Farm

866 Main Street

West Newbury

https://grantfamilyfarm.com/

Stearns Farms CSA 862 Edmands Road Framingham http://stearnsfarmcsa.org/
nttps://www.hansonstfarmframingham.com/
Hanson's Farm 20 Nixon Road Framingham ?fbclid=IwAR20JqE8SAUgshM1ILs6RdAY0Ga

CUzTr-KIOrY4Ha571 QtZul S0gBtwQ6ke




Name of Farm Address City Website
https://catbirdfarmgeorgetown.wordpress.c
Catbird Farm 59 Warren Street Georgetown om/?fbclid=IwAROtHUILt-
Zv90vYilgio f73emQPFCNoGEZTvERTlelu-
Nunan Florist &
269 Central Street Georgetown http://nunans.com/
Greenhouses
Cedar Rock Farm 299 Concord Street Gloucester https://cedarrockgardens.com/
Marshall's Farm Stand 144 Concord Street Gloucester https://www.marshallsfarmstand.com/
Autumn Hills Orchard 495 Chicopee Row Groton www.autumnbhillsorchard.com
Kirk Farm 21 Wyman Road Groton www.kirkfarm.com
Potager Farm at Herb Higley St at Peabody Groton https://www.facebook.com/Potager-Farm-at
Lyceum St the-Herb-Lyceum-139811472758527/
Shattuck Farm 134 Maple Ave Groton http://www.shattuckfarm.com/
The Herb Lyceum at Gilson's| 368 Main Street Groton https://www.herblyceum.com/
Maple Shade Farm 284 0Old Ayer Road Groton http://www.mapleshadeboers.com/
https://blackcatfarm201.wixsite.com/blackca
Black Cat Farm 201 Center Street Groveland
tfarm
268 Washington
Singing Brook Farm Street & Groveland https://www.singingbrookflowers.com/
C.J. Donovan & Sons Nursery| 65 School Street Groveland https://www.facebook.com/CINursery/
Iron Ox Farm 656 Asbury Street Hamilton https://ironoxfarming.com/
First Light Farm CSA 464 Highland Street Hamilton www.firstlightfarmcsa.com
Meadowbrook Farm 247 Essex Street Hamilton https://www.meadowbrookfarmstand.com/
Crescent Farms 140 Willow Avenue Bradford http://www.crescentfarm.com/
Chris's Farm Stand Haverhill | 436 Salem Street Haverhill www.chrisfarmstand.com
799 A bury Road, ) https: .facebook. Wallys-
Wally's Vegetables mesbury roa Haverhill ps://www.facebook.com/Wallys

Route 110

Vegetables-128373530542695/




Name of Farm Address City Website
Kimball Farm 791 East Broadway Haverhill http://www.kimballfarmhaverhill.net/
Rogers Spring Hill Garden & 1269 Boston Road Haverhill www.rogersspringhill.com
Farm Center
Srybny Farms 712 Hilldale Avenue Haverhill https://srybnyfarmstand.com/
Turkey Hill Farm 380 Middle Road Haverhill www.turkeyhillfarm.com
Willow Spring Vineyards 840 \xzsrfuL:well Haverhill www.willowspringvineyards.com
Arcadian Farms 258 Norfolk Street Holliston www.arcadianfarms.com/
Boston Honey Company 229 Lowland Street Holliston www.bostonhoneycompany.com
Little Beehive Farm 35 Dalton Road Holliston http://www.littlebeehivefarm.com
MacArthur Farm 137 Concord Street Holliston www.macarthurfarm.com
Out Post Farm 300 Prentice Street Holliston www.outpostfarm.net
Angel's Garden Center 285 West Main St. Hopkinton www.angelsgardencenter.com
Long Life Farm 205 Winter St Hopkinton http://www.longlifefarm.com/
Evergreen Haven Garden 59 School Street Hopkinton http://evergreenhavengardencenter.webs.c
Center om/
Woodville Maples 217 Wood Street Hopkinton www.woodvillemaples.com
Ferjulian's Farm Stand 7 Lewis Street Hudson www.ferjulians.com
Appleton Farms 219 County Road Ipswich https://thetrustefzsr.:qrsg//place/appIeton—
Marini Farm 259 Linebrook Road Ipswich www.marinifarm.com

Twin Birch Farm

55 Town Farm Road

Ipswich

https://www.twinbirchfarmma.com/




Name of Farm Address City Website
Marshview Farm 31 Fox Creed Road Ipswich https://www.marshview.farm/
Three Sisters Garden Project| 10 Jeffrey’s Neck Rd Ipswich https://threesistersgarden.org/
School Street Sunflowers 20 Lowes Lane Ipswich https://www.schoolstreetsunflowers.com/
Corliss Brothers 31 Essex Road Ipswich http://corlissbrothers.com/
Russell Orchards 143 Argilla Road Ipswich http://www.russellorchards.com/
Tomten Beeworks [pswich Tomtenbeeworks.co
Lexington Community Farm 52 Lowell Street Lexington http://lexfarm.org/
Wilson Farm 10 Pleasant Street Lexington http://www.wilsonfarm.com/
Meadow Mist Farm 12 Bacon Street Lexington https://www.meadowmistfarm.com/
Earthlands Farm 870 Mass Ave. Lexington https://www.earthlandsfarm.com/
Brite Harvest Farm 7 Farm Road Lexington https://www.briteharvestfarm.com/
Wagon Wheel Nursery and 927 Waltham Street Lexington www.wagonwheelinc.com
Farm Stand
Codman Community Farm 58 Codman Road Lincoln http://codmanfarm.org/
Brumlin Farm 208 South Great Rd, Lincoln https://vayv.massaudu'bon.org/get—
Rt. 117 outdoors/wildlife-sanctuaries/drumlin-farm
Hannan Healthy Food Farm 2705?2:L6reat Lincoln https://hannanhealthyfoods.com/
The Fooq Project's Baker 94 Concord Rd Lincoln http://thefoodproject.org/
Bridge Farm
Turtle Creek Winery 28 Beaver Pond Road Lincoln www.turtlecreekwine.com
Johnny Putt Farm 8 Uplands Road Littleton https://johnnyputtfarm.com/
Bonsai West 100 Great Rd., P.0. Littleton www.bonsaiwest.com

Box 1291




Name of Farm Address City Website
Pickard Farm 155 Great Road Littleton www.pickardfarm.com
Spring Brook Farm 591 Great Road Littleton www.springbrookfarmcountry.com
Springdell Farm 571 Great Road Littleton www.springdellfarms.com

Utopia Farms

1 Atwater Ave

Manchester-by-the

https://www.facebook.com/UtopiaFarms09/

Sea
Maynard Maple 6 Windmill Drive Maynard https://www.facebook.com/MaynardMaple/
255 Merrimack
Pleasant Valley Gardens Street Methuen www.pleasantvalleygardens.com
Melita Farms 75 Milk Street Methuen https://www.melitafarms.org/
Duerrs Greenhouse 148 Hampshire Road Methuen www.duerrsgreenhouse.com
27 Pl tVall
Mann Orchards easant valley Methuen www.mannorchards.com
Street
Mann Orchards Riverside 445 Merrimack Methuen http://www.mannorchards.com/riverside-
Farm Street farm/
. 163 Hampstead
Raymond's Turkey Farm Street Methuen www.raymondsturkeyfarm.com
156 South Mai
Richardson's Farm ou am Middleton www.richardsonsicecream.com
Street
50 Scotland Road,
Colby Farm Newbury www.colbyfarms.com
P.0. Box 297
Tendercrop Farm 108 High Road Newbury www.tendercropfarm.com
Newton Community Farm | 303 Nahanton Street Newton http://newtoncommunityfarm.org/

Smolak Farms

315 S. Bradford
Street

North Andover

www.smolakfarms.com

Boston Hill Farm

1370 Turnpike Street

North Andover

http://www.bostonhillfarm.com/

Roche Farmstand

600 Waverly Road

North Andover

www.rochefarmstand.com

O'Briens Windswept Farm

382 Park St

North Reading

https://www.facebook.com/OBriens-
Windswept-Farm-194745930580761




Name of Farm Address City Website
Brooksby Farm 54 Felton Street Peabody www.brooksbyfarm.org
Chris's Farm Stand Peabody 11 Lake Street Peabody www.chrisfarmstand.com
Crystal Farm 18 Lake Street Peabody www.crystalbeesupply.com
Dunajski Dairy 28 Buxton Lane Peabody www.ddairy.com
Tillies Farm 189 Lynn Street Peabody http://tilliesfarm.org/
Clover Luck Farm 84 Jewett Street Pepperell https://www.cloverluckfarm.com/
The Herb Hill Micro-Dairy 16b Brookline St Pepperell www.theherbhillmicrodairy.mckain.me
Kimstead Farm 169 Hollis Street Pepperell http://www.kimsteadfarm.com/
Kimball Fruit Farm 184 Hollis Street Pepperell kimballfruitfarm.com
Seaview Farm 38 South Street Rockport http://seaviewfarmrockport.com/
Chickadee Hill Farm 366 Central Street Rowley www.chickadeehillfarmservices.com
Herrick Farm 77 Dodge Road Rowley https://www.herrickfarm.net/
Mehaffey Farm 179 Newbury Road Rowley https://mehaffeyfarm.co/
Mill River Winery 498 N.ewburyport Rowley www.millriverwines.com
Turnpike, Route 1
Maitland Mountain Farm 23 i\e/::[]cerest Salem http://maitlandfarms.com
E - 96 Main Street Sailsbury https://www.facebook.com/Bartlett-Farm-
170955416411743
Anything Grows 30 ElImwood Street Salisbury https://www.anythinggrows-farm.com/
Pettengill Farm 45 Ferry Road Salislbury www.pettengillfarm.com

Rocky Hill Farm

34 Butterfield Road

Saugus

www.rockyhillfarm.net




Name of Farm Address City Website
Wild Robbins Farm 42 Everett Street Sherborn https://www.wildrobbinsfarm.com/
Hopestill Farm 118 Mill Street Sherborn www.hopestill.com
Sunshine Farm 41 Kendall Avenue Sherborn www.sunshinefarmma.com
Silverwood Organic Farm | 195 Western Avenue Sherborn https://silverwoodorganicfarm.com/
Dowse Orchards 98 North Main Street Sherborn www.dowseorchards.com

Baer's Best Beans

36 Sharon Rd.

South Hamilton

http://baersbest.com

Brick Ends Farm

464 Highland Street

South Hamilton

www.brickendsfarm.com

Belkin Family Lookout Farm

89 South Pleasant
Street

South Natick

www.lookoutfarm.com/

Natick Community Organic
Farm

117 Eliot St., Rte. 16

South Natick

http://www.natickfarm.org/

nttps://www.applefieldfarms.com/?toclid=Iw

Applefield Farm 724 Great Road Stow AR14cPhBE4alH5XBpQzxpO-
2rl 015RfDTbFOfeK2RddbI XWreHIH dISOs8
184 Gleasondale
Small Farm Stow www.small-farm.com
Road
Carver Hill Orchard 101 Brookside Ave Stow www.carverhillorchard.com
438 Great Road, Rte. )
Derby Ridge Farm 117 Stow https://derbyridgefarm.com/
Honey Pot Hill Orchards 138 Sudbury Road Stow www.honeypothill.com
White Pond Farm 26 White Pond Road Stow https://www.whitepondfarm.com/
106 West Act
Shelburne Farm est Acton Stow www.shelburnefarm.com
Road
Siena Farms 113 Haynes Road Sudbury www.sienafarms.com
East Street Farm 460 East Street Tewksbury www.farmerdaves.net
Krochmal Farms 81 Jennie's Way Tewksbury www.krochmalfarms.com




Name of Farm Address City Website
Alfalfa Farm Winery 267 RORW;(;Z Bridge Topsfield www.alfalfafarmwinery.com
Valley View Farm 278 High Street Topsfield www.valleyviewcheese.com
Connemara Farm 252 RO:’;‘;Z Bridge Topsfield http://connemarahousefarm.com/
Griffin Hall Farms 38 W EIm Street Townsend https://griffinhallfarms.com/
D.J. Hussey Farm 20 Burgess Road Townsend https://www.facebook.com/djhusseyfarm/
Gary's Farmstand Too 161 Main Street Townsend https://www.facebo;)cl;c/om/GarysFarmstand
Shepherd Farm 55 Main Street Townsend http://www.shepherdfarminc.com/
Lawndale Farm 91 Frost Road Tyngsboro www.lawndalefarm.com
Carlisle Honey 7 Locust Avenue Tyngsboro https://thecolonyma.com/
Parlee Farms 95 Farwell Road Tyngsboro http://www.ParleeFarms.com
Waltham Fields Community )
Farm 240 Beavers Street Waltham www.communityfarms.org
Tendercrop Farm at Canaan 93 Main Street Wenham www.tendercropfarm.com

Paisley Farm & Greenhouses

189 Washington
Street

West Boxford

www.paisleyfarm.com

Spiczka Farms

21 Wyman Road,
P.O. Box 224

West Groton

https://www.facebook.com/pg/C-Spiczka-
Farms-
1565195520469561/about/?ref=page inter

Blood Farm

94 W Main Street,
P.O. Box 258

West Groton

https://bloodfarms.com/

Old Stone Farm

51 Ash Street

West Newbury

https://oldstone.farm/

Long Hill Orchard and Farm

520 Main Street

West Newbury

www.longhillorchard.com

Black Birch Farm Apiaries

105 Georgetown
Road

West Newbury

https://blackbirchfarmapiaries.com/

Maple Crest Farm

102 Moulton Street

West Newbury

www.maplecrestfarm.biz




Name of Farm Address City Website
Nourse Farm 70 Nourse Street Westborough https://www.noursefarm.com/retail-store
Harvey's Farm & Garden 7 Maple Avenue Westborough http://www.harveysfarm.com/
Center
Drew Farm 31 Tadmuck Road Westford www.drewfarm.com
Fat Moon Farm 41 West St. Westford https://fatmoonmushrooms.com/
Westford Hill Orchard 4 Hunt Road Westford https://www.farmerdaves.net/westford-
orchard/
Land's Sake Farm 90 Wellesley Street Weston http://landssake.org/
Honey Pot Maple Farm 28 Marjorie Road Wilmington www.HoneyPotMapleFarm.com
Uberchic Ranch PO Box 26 Wilmington http://www.uberchicranch.com/index.html
Wright-Lock Farm 78 Ridge Street Winchester https://www.wlfarm.org/
Russell Farms 473 V;/tarsefzei:gton Woburn https://www.russellfarmswoburn.com/
Heimlich Nurseries 71 Burlington Street Woburn https://www.facebook.com/profile php?id=1

00063781504159

as of 5/21/23




